EF450-024
This document is intended as a guide only.  Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, Emtelle can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in this
document.  Emtelle reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice.  All sales of product are subject to Emtelle's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on Emtelle's
website.
This document is protected by copyright (c) Emtelle UK Limited [2019].  The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our
products is prohibited and Emtelle UK Limited will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.
General
Emtelle Access Chambers are supplied within an Integrated Management System, incorporating
internationally recognised Standards including ISO9001, ISO14001 and ISO18001.
Physical Characteristics
STAKKAbox FORTRESS is a range of sectional, modular and structural preformed access
chamber. Each chamber is made from 150mm stacking sections which interlock to offer flexibility
in finished chamber depths.
The product is designed for both footway and roadway installations where it provides access to
underground ducting (EN124 Class A15 to D400)
Colour is Black
Working Temperature range -40˚C to +100˚C
Product Dimensions & Codes
Code Ref Length Width Depth
Cover
Weight
Rings
/ Pallet
71889 FW1/EN1 600mm 450mm 150mm 5.56kg 40
71890 FW2/EN2 725mm 255mm 150mm 6.16kg 40
71730 FW4/EN4 915mm 445mm 150mm 7.04kg 32
71891* FW6/EN6 1,310mm 610mm 150mm 16.84kg 30
* Is a different profile, suitable to take vertical loading up to 60tonnes.
Access Chamber Cubis STAKKAbox